
Plan of class led liturgical prayer 2.45pm wendesday 23-24 

Date Class  Feast 

Wednesday 13th 

September  
 Wk 23 

Wednesday 20th 

September 

Year 5 + 6 (non 

Howtown students) 
 Wk 24 

Wednesday 27th 

September School at Mass no LP 
Wk 25 

Wednesday 4th Ocotber Year 4  Wk 26 

Wednesday 11th October Year 3  Wk 27 

Wednesday 18th October Year 2 St Luke Wk 28 

  

Wednesday 1st November Year 1  Wk 31 

Wednesday 8th November Reception  Wk 32 

Wednesday 15th 

November Year 6 
 Wk 32 

Wednesday 22nd 

November Year 5 
 Wk 33 

Wednesday 29th 

November Year 4 
 Wk 34 

Wednesday 6th December Year 3 Advent Wk1 

Wednesday 13th 

December Year 2 
Advent Wk 2 

Wednesday 20th 

December School at Mass no LP 
Advent Wk 3 / Christmas 

  

Wednesday 10th January 
2024 School at Mass no LP 

Wk 1 / New Year  

Wednesday 17th January Year 1  Wk 2 

Wednesday 24th January Reception  Wk 3 

Wednesday 31st January Year 6 Wk 4 

Wednesday 7th February Year 5  Wk 5 

Wednesday 14th February Year 4 Ash Wednesday 

  

Wednesday 28th February Year 3 Lent Wk 2 



Wednesday 6th March Year 2 Lent Wk 3 

Wedneday 13th March Year 1 Lent Wk 4 

Wednesday 20th March Reception Lent Wk 5 

Wednesday 27th March  School at Mass no LP Holy Week 

  

Wednesday 17th April School at Mass no LP Easter Wk 3 

Wednesday 24th April Year 6 Easter Wk 4 

Wednesday 1st May Year 5 

Easter Wk 5 / St Joseph The 

Worker 

Wednesday 8th May School at Mass no LP 

Our Blessed Lady Mass 

for May 

Wednesday 15th May Year 4 Easter Wk 7 

Wednesday 22nd May Year 3  Wk 8 

  

Wednesday 5th June Year 2  Wk 9 

Wednesday 12th June Year 1  Wk 10 

Wednesday 19th June Reception  Wk 11 

Wednesday 26th June Year 5 Wk 12 

Wednesday 3rd July Year 4  Wk 13 

Wednesday 10th July Year 6  Wk 14 

Wednesday 17th July School at Mass no LP  Wk 15 

  
 


